
July 7, 2010 
Rafael Flores, Senior Vice President 
  and Chief Nuclear Officer 
Attention: Regulatory Affairs 
Luminant Generation Company LLC 
Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant 
P.O. Box 1002 
Glen Rose, TX  76043 
 
SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNITS 1 AND 2 - NRC INITIAL 

OPERATOR LICENSING EXAMINATION APPROVAL 05000445/2010302; 
05000446/2010302  

 
Dear Mr. Flores: 
 
The purpose of this letter is to confirm the final arrangements for the upcoming operator 
licensing examinations at Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant.  
 
The NRC has completed its review of the operator license applications submitted in connection 
with this examination and separately provided a list of approved applicants to Garry Struble, 
Operations Training Supervisor.  Note that any examination waivers and applications denials 
have been addressed in separate correspondence. 
 
The NRC has approved the subject examinations.  The NRC staff will administer the operating 
tests during the week of July 6, 2010.  This examination has undergone extensive review by my 
staff and representatives responsible for licensed operator training at your facility.  Based on 
this review, I have concluded that the examination meets the guidelines of NUREG-1021 for 
content, operational, and discrimination validity.  By administering this examination, you also 
agree that it meets NUREG-1021 guidelines, and is appropriate for measuring the qualifications 
of licensed operator applicants at your facility.  If you determine that this examination is not 
appropriate for licensing operators at your facility, do not administer the examination and 
contact me at (817) 860-8159. 
 
Please contact your Chief Examiner, Kelly Clayton, at (817) 860-8216, if you have any 
questions or identify any errors or changes in the license level (RO or SRO) or type of 
examination (partial or complete written examination and/or operating test) specified for each 
applicant. 
      Sincerely,  
 
      /RA/ 
      Mark S. Haire, Chief 

Operations Branch 
      Division of Reactor Safety

UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
R E GI ON  I V

612 EAST LAMAR BLVD, SUITE 400
ARLINGTON, TEXAS 76011-4125
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Dockets:   50-445; 50-446 
Licenses:  NPF-87; NPF-89 
 
Enclosure:  ES-201-4 
 
cc w/enclosure: 
Garry Struble, Supervisor 
  Operations Training 
Luminant Generation Company LLC 
P.O. Box 1002 
Glen Rose, TX  76043-1147 
 
cc w/o enclosure 
Mr. Fred W. Madden, Director 
Oversight and Regulatory Affairs  
Luminant Generation Company LLC 
P.O. Box 1002 
Glen Rose, TX  76043 

Timothy P. Matthews, Esq. 
Morgan Lewis 
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 

County Judge 
P.O. Box 851 
Glen Rose, TX  76043 

Mr. Richard A. Ratliff, Chief 
Bureau of Radiation Control  
Texas Department of Health 
P.O. Box 149347, Mail Code 2835 
Austin, TX  78714-9347 

Environmental and Natural  
   Resources Policy Director 
Office of the Governor 
P.O. Box 12428 
Austin, TX  78711-3189 

Honorable Walter Maynard 
County Judge 
P.O. Box 851 
Glen Rose, TX  76043 

Mr. Brian Almon 
Public Utility Commission 
William B. Travis Building 
P.O. Box 13326 
Austin, TX  78711-3326 
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Ms. Susan M. Jablonski 
Office of Permitting, Remediation  
  and Registration 
Texas Commission on  
  Environmental Quality 
MC-122 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, TX  78711-3087 

Anthony Jones 
Chief Boiler Inspector 
Texas Department of Licensing  
   And Regulation 
Boiler Division 
E.O. Thompson State Office Building 
P.O. Box 12157 
Austin, TX  78711 

Chief, Technological Hazards  
   Branch 
FEMA Region VI 
800 North Loop 288 
Federal Regional Center 
Denton, TX  76209 
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Electronic distribution by RIV: 
Regional Administrator (Elmo.Collins@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Chuck.Casto@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Dwight.Chamberlain@nrc.gov) 
DRP Deputy Director (Anton.Vegel@nrc.gov) 
DRS Director (Roy.Caniano@nrc.gov) 
DRS Deputy Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (John.Kramer@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Brian.Tindell@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/A (Wayne.Walker.nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer, DRP/A (David.Proulx@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/A (Nick.Hernandez@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer, DRP/A (Laura.Micewski@nrc.gov) 
CP Administrative Assistant (Sue.Sanner@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Balwant.Singal@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Michael.Hay@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
OEMail Resource 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        
ADAMS:    Yes X SUNSI Review Complete Reviewer Initials: lah 
 X  Publicly Available X  Non-Sensitive 
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LAHurley KEClayton MSHaire  

/RA/ /RA/ /RA/  
06/24/10 06/25/10 06/28/10  
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